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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 August 2022

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Last start winner WAG, 12/08/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2A. Tutt 536767 5/4195

 2 GOT A GROUP Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Dooner 528419 11/10267

 3 ASTON CAREY Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2B. Talbot 544066 6/4183

 4 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 540239 5/4168

 5 TIGGERLONG INDI Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 4/1/1H. Finn 543525 5/499

 6 BLACKJACK ELLA Last start winner WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3C. Newcombe 546132 2/1166

 7 COCKTAIL 1 Last start winner SHP, 22/08/2022, R4 1P 4P 2P 5/1J. Mcclelland 543503 4/3159

 8 ZAMBORA JESS Last start winner WAG, 20/05/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Hartley 544348 1/0130

 9 MR. NIXON 2 Last start winner WAG, 19/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/082

 10 WESTSIDE CANDY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2G. Mckinnon 545290 3/2210

 11 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/0165

 12 JESKO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 550291 1/0162

 13 WOODSTOCK WONDER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4J. Osborne 542834 1/0147

 14 SYCAMORE IRIS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 528442 5/1147

 15 REEFTON VIVI Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0105

 16 PAMJAMS ROCKET Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/066

 17 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3231

 18 TIGGERLONG CAR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2M. Finn 543526 3/2162

 19 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1159

 20 BOOKER Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/4159

 21 DUCHESS VONNIE Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3C. Buick 552688 2/1144

 22 PAUA TO CONTEST 2 Weighted points score WGL, 29/07/2022, R2 5P 3P 5P 5/4D. Jones 548217 2/0138

 23 ANOTHER COLDIE Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4132

 24 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4129

 25 SASSY LEYLAH Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4S. Kemp 553669 1/0128

 26 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 6Y 5Y 4P 5/4G. Parsons 527035 5/0125

 27 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 6/4123

 28 SKEDADDLE AMBER Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0123

 29 NECROMONGER MISS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1C. Newcombe 542903 5/4117
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 30 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5116

 31 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R5, Y 4Y 7Y 7P 5/4G. Parsons 528837 4/0114

 32 FIREBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1G. Mills 539651 4/3108

 33 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/0108

 34 WILD JOHN Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0108

 35 VON CHAOS Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0108

 36 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 5/3J. Tuovi 527423 2/1105

 37 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 1Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 5/0103

 38 SIR COME AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/0101

 39 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/199

 40 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R5, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/597

 41 MAGGIE WOOLSON Weighted points score SHP, 18/08/2022, R7 8P 8Y 1Y 5/4J. Fothergill 545672 2/096

 42 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/394

 43 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 8/790

 44 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R3, P 6P 8Y 6P 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/087

 45 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/177

 46 SYCAMORE SKINNY Weighted points score TEM, 23/09/2021, R12, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/074

 47 EYNESBURY FLYER Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2P. Ward 541201 3/272

 48 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/069

 49 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6P 8P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 3/067

 50 DYNAMIC Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2T. Roberts 546581 3/263

 51 EASTERN HAWK 3 Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/063

 52 VIATRIX Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/354
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 1 BLACKJACK ELLA Last start winner WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3C. Newcombe 546132 2/1166

 2 COCKTAIL 1 Last start winner SHP, 22/08/2022, R4 1P 4P 2P 5/1J. Mcclelland 543503 4/3159

 3 ZAMBORA JESS Last start winner WAG, 20/05/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Hartley 544348 1/0130

 4 MR. NIXON 2 Last start winner WAG, 19/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/082

 5 WESTSIDE CANDY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2G. Mckinnon 545290 3/2210

 6 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/0165

 7 JESKO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 550291 1/0162

 8 WOODSTOCK WONDER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4J. Osborne 542834 1/0147

 9 SYCAMORE IRIS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 528442 5/1147

 10 REEFTON VIVI Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/0105

 11 PAMJAMS ROCKET Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/066

 12 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3231

 13 TIGGERLONG CAR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2M. Finn 543526 3/2162

 14 BOOKER Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/4159

 15 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1159

 16 DUCHESS VONNIE Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3C. Buick 552688 2/1144

 17 PAUA TO CONTEST 2 Weighted points score WGL, 29/07/2022, R2 5P 3P 5P 5/4D. Jones 548217 2/0138

 18 ANOTHER COLDIE Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4132

 19 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4129

 20 SASSY LEYLAH Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4S. Kemp 553669 1/0128

 21 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 6Y 5Y 4P 5/4G. Parsons 527035 5/0125

 22 SKEDADDLE AMBER Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Tutt 536766 1/0123

 23 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 6/4123

 24 NECROMONGER MISS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1C. Newcombe 542903 5/4117

 25 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5116

 26 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R5, Y 4Y 7Y 7P 5/4G. Parsons 528837 4/0114

 27 FIREBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1G. Mills 539651 4/3108

 28 WILD JOHN Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/0108

 29 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/0108

 30 VON CHAOS Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0108

 31 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 5/3J. Tuovi 527423 2/1105
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 32 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 1Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 5/0103

 33 SIR COME AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/0101

 34 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/199

 35 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R5, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/597

 36 MAGGIE WOOLSON Weighted points score SHP, 18/08/2022, R7 8P 8Y 1Y 5/4J. Fothergill 545672 2/096

 37 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/394

 38 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 8/790

 39 COSMIC SKY Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R3, P 6P 8Y 6P 5/4G. Sheather 527800 1/087

 40 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/177

 41 SYCAMORE SKINNY Weighted points score TEM, 23/09/2021, R12, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/074

 42 EYNESBURY FLYER Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2P. Ward 541201 3/272

 43 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/069

 44 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6P 8P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 3/067

 45 EASTERN HAWK 3 Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/063

 46 DYNAMIC Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2T. Roberts 546581 3/263

 47 VIATRIX Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1C. Bootsma 534527 5/354
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 1 SORINDER BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1J. Strutt 539765 0/0116

 2 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 4P M/1G. Mitchell 554586 0/0108

 3 EL PEKO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 7P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/099

 4 LET'S GO BUD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1G. Mitchell 554582 0/080

 5 GOT A DEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/08/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 5P M/1P. Dooner 543502 0/079

 6 TIGGERLONG LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/08/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/062

 7 LUTHERMAN First start M/1C. Buick 556994 0/00

 8 THREE SEVENTEEN Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/08/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6P M/1D. Bosman 549974 0/072

 9 ASTON COGNAC Unplaced after 1 start SHP, 06/06/2022, R1 5P M/1B. Talbot 549777 0/050

 10 MAGIQUE NOIR 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 12/08/2022, R1, P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/050

 11 CAWBOURNE PEPPA Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 01/07/2022, R1, P 7P M/1B. Talbot 552853 0/033

 12 ON THE BORDER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1N. Mcmenamin 543318 0/072

 13 CAWBOURNE ATTACK Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1B. Talbot 547951 0/050

 14 FAST KAY Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P M/1J. Tuovi 527424 0/044

 15 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 6P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/042
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 1 PAUA OF ABBY 2 Last start winner WAG, 12/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3D. Jones 548218 2/1165

 2 COCKTAIL 2 Last start winner SHP, 22/08/2022, R4 1P 4P 2P 5/1J. Mcclelland 543503 4/3159

 3 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Last start winner WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3S. Parry 545206 2/1153

 4 MR. NIXON 1 Last start winner WAG, 19/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/082

 5 WESTSIDE CANDY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2G. Mckinnon 545290 3/2210

 6 IMPRESS TITMUS Last start placegetter TEM, 16/08/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4P. Sims 544556 5/0207

 7 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5195

 8 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/0165

 9 JESKO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 550291 1/0162

 10 ZIPPING ORIANA Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 544685 3/2159

 11 WOODSTOCK WONDER 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4J. Osborne 542834 1/0147

 12 NANGAR TEDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 6P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2114

 13 IMPRESS DRESSEL Last start Provincial winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3C 5/4P. Sims 544549 8/0312

 14 WESTSIDE MINI ME 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/069

 15 RIVELLO Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4P. Sims 550028 4/0225

 16 KEEPSAKE Weighted points score SHP, 18/08/2022, R6 2P 2P 2P 5/4J. Mcclelland 543501 1/0186

 17 TIGGERLONG CAR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1P 5/2M. Finn 543526 3/2162

 18 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 5/4162

 19 NED'S REWARD Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2G. Schwencke 536219 4/2159

 20 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1159

 21 BLACK EAGLE Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 4/3140

 22 PAUA TO CONTEST 1 Weighted points score WGL, 29/07/2022, R2 5P 3P 5P 5/4D. Jones 548217 2/0138

 23 WONDER LOMAR Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 3/1132

 24 NECROMONGER MISS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1C. Newcombe 542903 5/4117

 25 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/0109

 26 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0108

 27 WILL TRAVEL Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Breust 542230 1/0102

 28 MEXICAN RADIO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3W. Wilmott 533288 2/1102

 29 SKEDADDLE EVANDA Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 548400 1/0100

 30 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score WAG, 01/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/199

 31 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 523984 5/394

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 07:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SKEDADDLE LURCH Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 536772 3/087

 33 MONSTER RENNY 2 Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 5Y 2Y 4Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 3/084

 34 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/177

 35 EASTERN HAWK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/063

 36 LUCKY LOGAN Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4C. Wasson 536800 1/060
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 1 LORETTA BALE 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 16/08/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 2/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 11/8192

 2 SHANLYN KENDALL 2 Last start winner WAG, 29/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. Mckinnon 537277 9/5243

 3 ELECTRIC LADY 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 1Y 5P 1P 3/1/1D. Ashton 537766 7/5260

 4 DR. DARREN Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 3/1/1E. Sanchez 547562 9/6171

 5 MOON'S ARE LIGHT Last start winner WAG, 19/08/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2B. Talbot 546684 6/4222

 6 PHOENIX IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1G. Mills 539646 5/4156
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 1 SUPER KADE Last start placegetter TEM, 16/08/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3P. Sims 550027 4/1222

 2 ILLEGAL WAY Last start placegetter BAT, 22/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3S. Wilmott 545944 5/1201

 3 ASTON MASTER Last start placegetter BAT, 22/08/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1D. Breust 527177 10/2192

 4 CRUISING CHRISTA Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3P. Strutt 545207 2/1177

 5 DOUBLE MINT Last start placegetter WAG, 01/07/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/3168

 6 MEXICAN RADIO 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 22/08/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4W. Wilmott 533288 2/0102

 7 PAUA OF ABBY 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 12/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 5/4D. Jones 548218 2/0165

 8 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545206 2/0153

 9 EASTERN HAWK 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/063

 10 ASTON WHISKY Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 7P 2C 5P 5/3B. Talbot 547283 3/2170

 11 CORRUPTED Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4J. Jones 540065 4/0168

 12 ANOTHER DEBACLE Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2J. Osborne 528834 4/2165

 13 SERIOUSLY LUSH Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4P. Sims 551509 1/0145

 14 WESTSIDE HITMAN Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545291 1/0144

 15 VON SAY SO Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1J. Cusack 543973 4/3118

 16 CAWBOURNE NEO Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/3B. Talbot 548895 2/1117

 17 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/0109

 18 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0108

 19 MAELYNN BALE Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1I. Mccorkindale 537033 7/496

 20 MONSTER RENNY 1 Weighted points score YNG, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 5Y 2Y 4Y 5/4D. Ashton 531342 3/084

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 07:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 August 2022

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R4, M 1M 3P 4P 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 25/18319

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 07:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 August 2022

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LORETTA BALE 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 16/08/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 2/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 11/8192

 2 ALL IN TIME Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R4, M 5M 1P 1P 2/1/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 10/8250

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 07:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 August 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELECTRIC LADY 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 1Y 5P 1P 3/1/1D. Ashton 537766 7/5260

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 07:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 August 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EL PEKO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 7P M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/099

 2 LET'S GO BUD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1G. Mitchell 554582 0/080

 3 TIGGERLONG LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/08/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/062

 4 MAGIQUE NOIR 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 12/08/2022, R1, P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/050

 5 ON THE BORDER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1N. Mcmenamin 543318 0/072

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 07:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 August 2022

P 2 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HENDRIK BALE Dropping in grade WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5C 5P 2/1/2P. Strutt 536530 11/7114

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 07:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 August 2022

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHANLYN KENDALL 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 29/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2R. Mckinnon 537277 9/3243

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 07:59 AM WST


